24 March 2017 Friday

11st Race Starts At:19:10
Prize
Silk Result Horse Name

POUND
STERLING(5)

2 GEORGINA(1)

3 SAINT KALI(7)

FIRES OF
CALAIS(3)

5 BLUEJASMINE(2) 3ybf

6 BRITAIN'S BEST(6) 3y bf

LITTLEMISS
JET(4)

TOKOZISA(8)

Race Result

Maiden/Fillies & Mares

1)7.513$

Age Sire
3y ch  MUHTAFAL (USA) - REALLY RICH (SAF) BY ONLY A POUND
f (GB)

MIESQUE'S APPROVAL (USA) - SEVEN BRIDES (SAF) BY KEFAAH
(USA)

4yb  KINGS APOSTLE (IRE) - KATHAKALI (SAF) BY JOSHUA
m  DANCER (USA)

3ybf

3y bf ASHAAWES (USA) - CALAIS (SAF) BY BADGER LAND (USA)

ARGONAUT (SAF) - SIX BLUE NOTES (SAF) BY QUI DANZIG
(USA)

GREAT BRITAIN (GB) - MIEUX MIEUX (IRE) BY MARK OF
ESTEEM (IRE)

ARGONAUT (SAF) - ALLEZ AFRIQUE (SAF) BY JET MASTER
3ybf (SAF)

AP ARROW (USA) - YELLOW GOLD (SAF) BY GOLDKEEPER

3ybf (USA)

Dam

60

60

60

60

60

56

Pick(5) 7,20 b, Quinella(1/5) 6,30 +, Exacta(5/1) 21,15 ¥, Trifecta(5/1/7) :12,73 £ EFGi1

2) 8
Weight Jockey

K DEMELO 1(\:/[ESSRS G SRENAUD,
ADELPECH MRD GROWLES
AMARCUS mﬁfl
T GODDEN g&gﬁ;ﬁ:}]
f/[GUDLWA MESSRSC A EVANS, S
AARRIES - Xeea K
M NTULI IC\}/IESSRS GMURRAY,

JSAMUEL  MISS W WHITEHEAD

ke, 1000 Dirt (Polytrack)

3) %

Owner
MARK DIXON
ALYSON WRIGHT
JEFF FREEDMAN
PAT LUNN
PAT LUNN

PAUL GADSBY

LOWAN
DENYSSCHEN
WENDY
WHITEHEAD

Trainer

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Greyville Guney Afrika Racecourse

4)$

Time Win

7,20
1,05
3,65
5,65
335

5,20

0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)

PSF St Margin éf:t RT
7 54
2 64
3 52
4 59
6 59
5 52
1 55
8 48



